
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Hill 11-I

Start 9-29-15

2 soil 2 Finish 9-30-15
9 clay 11
25 shale 36
26 lime 62
74 shale 136
11 lime 147
5 shale 152

39 lime 191         set 20’ of  7”
13 shale 204    ran 682.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
15 lime 219      cemented to surface
9 shale 228              66 sxs total 
21 lime 249

164 shale 413
15 lime 428
58 shale 486
28 lime 514
24 shale 538
10 lime 548
17 shale 565
9 lime 574
8 shale 582
7 lime 589
15 shale 604
5 sandy shale 609 show
27 Bkn sand 636 good show
8 oil sand 644 good show
4 Bkn sand 648 good show
4 oil sand 652 good show
4 Dk sand 656 show

32 shale 688 T.D.
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